CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

May 18, 2015

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 443,506.11
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND $ 200,162.49
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 292.00
SEWER FUND $ 89,031.59
WATER FUND $ 33,744.95
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 61,093.81
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND $ 44,886.58
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 14,125.32
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 169.37

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: ‘S//// &/lﬂ

SIGNATURE:
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 05/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZL
TIME: 11:16:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G270’ and transact.ck _date=’20150518 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——---————————= VENDOR— === =m——————— DEPT-DIV ~ ————— DESCRIPTION-—~~~—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 73399 05/18/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CORRECT CODE FOR INTER 0.00 725.00
105100 73399 05/18/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 0.00 550.00
105100 73399 05/18/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 0.00 675.00
105100 73399 05/18/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CORRECT CODE FOR INTER 0.00 300.00
105100 73399 05/18/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CORRECT CODE FOR INTER 0.00 375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,575.00
105100 73400 05/18/15 12443 CHICAGO CORVETTE CLUB 093454 PAYMENT TO CHICAGO COR 0.00 200.00
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.06
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00 17.97
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00 16.60
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 8.85
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 12.54
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 16.60
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 12.54
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 8.85
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00 17.97
105100 73401 05/18/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 140.04
105100 73402 05/18/15 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE WESTCHG JUN 0.00 625.00
105100 73403 05/18/15 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010924 PARTS 0.00 77.35
105100 73404 05/18/15 11856 CONTINENTAL CARBONIC, IN 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF LIQUI 0.00 2,446.50
105100 73405 05/18/15 4239 DEUTSCH’S TRUCK & DIESEL 053443 REPAIR #633 0.00 196.00
105100 73406 05/18/15 6146 DUPAGE COUNTY 010910 TRANSFER STATION FEES 0.00 30,564.47
105100 73407 05/18/15 3987 DUPAGE COUNTY COLLECTOR 093454 2014 PROPERTY TAXES (S 0.00 43,811.58
105100 73408 05/18/15 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING MOJ’S 0.00 390.00
105100 73409 05/18/15 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 FEBRUARY CBM MEETING ( 0.00 80.00
105100 73409 05/18/15 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 MARCH CBM MEETING (CIT 0.00 80.00
105100 73409 05/18/15 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 APRIL CBM MEETING (MAY 0.00 80.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 240.00
105100 73410 05/18/15 6533 FAGANEL BUILDERS LLC 28 RELEASE OF STORMWATER 0.00 2,000.00
105100 73410 05/18/15 6533 FAGANEL BUILDERS LLC 28 RELEASE OF TEMP OCC DE 0.00 10,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,000.00
105100 73411 05/18/15 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 14159 0.00 759.25
105100 73411 05/18/15 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 14107 0.00 164.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 923.75
105100 73412 05/18/15 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 TROUBLESHOOT VFD FOR H 0.00 210.00
105100 73412 05/18/15 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 FIELD SERVICES FOR REP 0.00 1,558.33

0.00 1,768.33

TOTAL CHECK




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 05/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 11:16:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G270’ and transact.ck date=’20150518 00:00:00.000¢
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-w————-m———=w- VENDOR—=wm ————mmm—— DEPT-DIV ~ —e——— DESCRIPTION-————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 73413 05/18/15 3880 GFOA 010510 FY 2014 CAFR AWARD APP 0.00 435.00
105100 73414 05/18/15 2013 GRAINGER 063448 SYNTHETIC LUBRICANT 0.00 15.89
105100 73414 05/18/15 2013 GRAINGER 053443 SINGLE PANEL WALL SHU 0.00 123.25
105100 73414 05/18/15 2013 GRAINGER 063447 MINI WALL PACK 0.00 177.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 316.82
105100 73415 05/18/15 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 1,674.40
105100 73416 05/18/15 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 INVOICE 9349519 0.00 1,491.57
105100 73416 05/18/15 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 ONE YEAR MAINTENANCE A 0.00 7,530.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,021.57
105100 73417 05/18/15 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 114.90
105100 73418 05/18/15 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 102.30
105100 73419 05/18/15 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 AIRFARE FOR 2015 ESRI 0.00 434.00
105100 73420 05/18/15 6520 ILGISA 010504 REGISRATION FOR JUNE 8 0.00 50.00
105100 73421 05/18/15 12736 ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROA 010924 LICENSE 18" SOTRM RELI 0.00 1,295.36
105100 73422 05/18/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - ADDITIONAL 0.00 50.47
105100 73422 05/18/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 41.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 91.60
105100 73423 05/18/15 12547 IMAGE AWARDS & ENGRAVING 010110 NAMEPLATES (ALDERMEN S 0.00 44.00
105100 73424 05/18/15 10622 IN THE SWIM-STORE 010921 POOL PAINT - INVOICE 8 0.00 79.99
105100 73425 05/18/15 14122 IT SAVVY, LLC 010613 INVOICE 00790400 0.00 33.51
105100 73426 05/18/15 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 QUOTE 00756578 0.00 13,244.39
105100 73427 05/18/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE 4116603 0.00 294.41
105100 73427 05/18/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE 4181600 0.00 230.31
105100 73427 05/18/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE 4179948 0.00 268.84
105100 73427 05/18/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE 4115942 0.00 443.05
105100 73427 05/18/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE 4152856 0.00 219.25
105100 73427 05/18/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE 4179928 0.00 144.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,600.61
105100 73428 05/18/15 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 SVC APRIL~15 0.00 143 .58
105100 73429 05/18/15 14228 LAURA CHELSEN 28 RETURN OF KEY DEPOSIT 0.00 10.00
105100 73430 05/18/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS ON 05 0 0.00 200.00
105100 73431 05/18/15 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361-~201504 0.00 166.80

105100 73432 05/18/15 13108 MANUSOS GENERAL CONTRACT 053443 LIFT STATION #3 IMPROV 0.00 75,321.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 05/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 11:16:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G270’ and transact.ck date=’20150518 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~~———=—————=—- VENDOR——=~ ———w—m———— DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION—-——=~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 73433 05/18/15 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 7132 0.00 2,475.69
105100 73433 05/18/15 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 7134 0.00 2,633.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,109.66
105100 73434 05/18/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 SOCKET WRENCH ASSY 0.00 15.55
105100 73434 05/18/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 STEEL LEVER DOOR HOLD 0.00 99.09
105100 73434 05/18/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010926 STAINLESS STEEL CAP S 0.00 35.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 149.80
105100 73435 05/18/15 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 73436 05/18/15 3344 MIDCO, INC. 010613 RELOCATE EXTENSION 222 0.00 206.25
105100 73437 05/18/15 12958 MILAM, RON 010924 PESTICIDE LICENSE APPL 0.00 60.00
105100 73438 05/18/15 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,939.62
105100 73438 05/18/15 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,886.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,826.56
105100 73439 05/18/15 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010926 ROCK SALT, BULK - TO B 0.00 86,135.73
105100 73440 05/18/15 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL 010925 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 10,989.40
105100 73440 05/18/15 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL 010926 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 10,989.40
105100 73440 05/18/15 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL 053443 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 7,326.27
105100 73440 05/18/15 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL 063447 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 7,326.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 36,631.33
105100 73441 05/18/15 13135 MUNICIPAL MARKING DISTRI 083453 MARKING FLAGE 0.00 151.04
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 86.21
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 65.54
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 280.44
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 71.15
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 12.55
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 083453 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 12.16
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 13.47
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 21.58
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 -30.25
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 433476 0.00 18.80
105100 73442 05/18/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 433476 433476 0.00 3.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 555.24
105100 73443 05/18/15 4735 NAPPA AUTO PARTS 063447 FUSE HOLDER 0.00 11.97
105100 73444 05/18/15 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 SVC 3/24-4/22/15 0.00 153.21
105100 73444 05/18/15 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 SVC 3/24-4/22/15 0.00 77.67
105100 73444 05/18/15 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 SVC 3/24-4/22/15 0.00 49.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 280.33
105100 73445 05/18/15 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 194811 0.00 200.00




PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 05/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 11:16:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G270’ and transact.ck_date=’20150518 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --——————=———=- VENDOR == ——=m—mw——— DEPT-DIV ~ —eeee DESCRIPTION=~————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063448 1400 W HAWTHORNE - BAC 0.00 520.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063447 WELLS 3/4, 8 & 9, AND 0.00 260.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 053443 LIFT STATIONS 3, 5, & 0.00 195.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063447 1300 HAWTHORNE LANE BA 0.00 65.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 325 SPENCER BACKFLOW P 0.00 260.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 475 MAIN STREET BACKFL 0.00 130.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 411 MAIN STREET BACKFL 0.00 130.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 433476 CORRECT CODE 0.00 65.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE BACKFL 0.00 195.00
105100 73446 05/18/15 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 053443 REPAIRS TO RPZ’'S. 1INV 0.00 350.73
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,170.73
105100 73447 05/18/15 5193 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, IN 093454 INTERACTIVE, ONLINE DI 0.00 375.00
105100 73448 05/18/15 2115 PEERLESS FENCE 053443 FENCE MATERIALS - INVO 0.00 150.00
105100 73449 05/18/15 14222 PEREZ, DALIA S 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 73450 05/18/15 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 INVOICE 25033 0.00 291.60
105100 73451 05/18/15 10976 QUALIFICATION TARGETS 010613 INVOICE 21501257 0.00 929.32
105100 73452 05/18/15 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 063447 PARTS 0.00 42.10
105100 73452 05/18/15 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 PARTS 0.00 58.76
105100 73452 05/18/15 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 PARTS 0.00 86.69
105100 73452 05/18/15 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 PARTS 0.00 176.77
105100 73452 05/18/15 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 PARTS 0.00 86.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 450.32
105100 73453 05/18/15 13699 RITE~WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 010925 WHEEL BALANCE - INVOIC 0.00 92.98
105100 73453 05/18/15 13699 RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 053443 REPAIRS PER INVOICE NO 0.00 228.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 321.40
105100 73454 05/18/15 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE 97764966 0.00 47.86
105100 73454 05/18/15 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE 97785008 0.00 222.97
105100 73454 05/18/15 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE 97806274 0.00 46.28
105100 73454 05/18/15 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010325 INVOICE 97539688 0.00 139.15
105100 73454 05/18/15 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE 97540443 0.00 1,684.86
105100 73454 05/18/15 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE 97551756 0.00 139.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,280.44
105100 73455 05/18/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 604 - INVOICE 127 0.00 31.00
105100 73455 05/18/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 781 - INVOICE 128 0.00 31.00
105100 73455 05/18/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNITS 744, 515, 796 - 0.00 93.00
105100 73455 05/18/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 744 - INVOICE 128 0.00 31.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 186.00
105100 73456 05/18/15 9700 SAM‘S CLUB/GECF 010924 APRIL CHGES 0.00 87.57
105100 73456 05/18/15 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 063447 APRIL CHGES 0.00 87.57
105100 73456 05/18/15 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 063448 APRIL CHGES 0.00 32.84
105100 73456 05/18/15 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010921 APRIL CHGES 0.00 32.84
105100 73456 05/18/15 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 053443 APRIL CHGES 0.00 87.57




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 05/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 11:16:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G270‘ and transact.ck date=’20150518 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/15

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~————-————==== VENDOR—=—m ————m—m——— DEPT-DIV @~ = ———-— DESCRIPTION——=—=~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 73456 05/18/15 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010613 APRIL CHGES 0.00 18.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 347.24
105100 73457 05/18/15 11408 SCARCE 093454 DONATION TO RECYCLING 0.00 75.00
105100 73458 05/18/15 3623 SECRETARY OF STATE 043439 TITLE AND PLATES FOR F 0.00 292.00
105100 73459 05/18/15 6029 THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS COM 433476 INVOICE 3076-4 0.00 40.78
105100 73460 05/18/15 6135 SISTER CITIES INTERNATIO 010110 MEMBERSHIP DUES 0.00 580.00
105100 73461 05/18/15 10997 SPAULDING MFG, INC. 010925 THERMOCOUPLE - INVOICE 0.00 105.77
105100 73462 05/18/15 12709 SPRINT 010921 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 80.72
105100 73462 05/18/15 12709 SPRINT 010924 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 274.01
105100 73462 05/18/15 12709 SPRINT 053443 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 134.47
105100 73462 05/18/15 12709 SPRINT 063447 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 290.65
105100 73462 05/18/15 12709 SPRINT 063448 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 240.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,020.15
105100 73463 05/18/15 14177 ST ROGER ABBEY 0900 REFUND OF VENDOR DEPOS 0.00 75.00
105100 73464 05/18/15 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 INVOICE C02148 0.00 752.31
105100 73464 05/18/15 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 INVOICE C01385 0.00 2,618.29
105100 73464 05/18/15 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 CLAMP - INVOICE C01371 0.00 23.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,393.62
105100 73465 05/18/15 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 053443 PARTS 0.00 11.36
105100 73466 05/18/15 11516 SUBURBAN FAMILY MAGAZINE 093454 1/6 PAGE 4-COLOR AD IN 0.00 275.00
105100 73467 05/18/15 14188 SUNRISE ELECTRIC COMPANY 063447 EATON D65VMLS480 0.00 665.00
105100 73468 05/18/15 11730 TECHNIVISTA, INC. 010208 2015 WEBSITE MAINTENAN 0.00 850.00
105100 73469 05/18/15 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 LATE NOTICE UTILITY BI 0.00 177.38
105100 73469 05/18/15 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063448 LATE NOTICE UTILITY BI 0.00 177.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 354.75
105100 73470 05/18/15 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 CONTRACT YEAR 2015 PRO 0.00 60,930.61
105100 73471 05/18/15 2027 TRANS UNION CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE 04500652 0.00 65.00
105100 73472 05/18/15 9681 UNIVERSITY OF IL EXTENSI 093454 DONATION TO U OF I EXT 0.00 75.00
105100 73473 05/18/15 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063448 AMES HOSE WAGON 0.00 212.20
105100 73473 05/18/15 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 053443 ALUMINUM DUST CAP 0.00 106.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 319.05
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 62.23
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 553.40
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 62.23




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 05/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:16:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G270’ and transact.ck date=’20150518 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=r———————=———- VENDOR——=~ =————wm——— DEPT-DIV ~ —-m—— DESCRIPTION—-————~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 62.23
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 183.53
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010208 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 62.23
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 19.00
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 19.01
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 114.05
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 38.05
105100 73474 05/18/15 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 SVC 3/24-4/23/15 0.00 114.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,290.01
105100 73475 05/18/15 9018 VERMEER MIDWEST, INC. 010925 TIRE & WHEEL - INVOICE 0.00 632.11
105100 73476 05/18/15 12613 VIKING CHEMICAL COMPANY 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF HYDRO 0.00 1,260.00
105100 73477 05/18/15 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 REPAIR CLAMPS PER INVO 0.00 602.59
105100 73478 05/18/15 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 010926 FERNCO CLAY TO 0.00 195.34
105100 73479 05/18/15 1680 WEST CHICAGO FIRE PROTEC 010910 TRANSFER STATION FEES 0.00 6,277.77
105100 73480 05/18/15 308 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 010613 TRAFFIC SAFETY CHALLA 0.00 283.00
105100 73481 05/18/15 14232 ZARATE, MARION 05 REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN 0.00 329.93
105100 73482 05/18/15 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 010925 INVOICE 77003 0.00 1,119.46
105100 73482 05/18/15 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 010925 INVOICE 77068 0.00 62.64
105100 73482 05/18/15 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 010925 INVOICE 77209 0.00 132.95
105100 73482 05/18/15 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 053443 REPAIR PARTS -~ UNIT 63 0.00 3,195.22
105100 73482 05/18/15 12184 ZIMMERMAN FORD 053443 REPAIR PARTS - UNIT 63 0.00 -1,440.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,070.27
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 443,506.11
TOTAL FUND 0.00 443,506.11

TOTAL REPORT 0.00 443,506.11




PAGE NUMBER: 1
ACCTPAY1

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 05/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 11:01:29 CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/15
SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due date=’20150518 00:00:00.000’

PAYMENT TYPE: CHECKS ONLY

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT ———=w~ TITLE-———w= ——==m———e——— VENDOR =~ == == s = — P.0.’'S INVOICE BATCH SALES TAX AMOUNT
010110 4100 LEGAL FEES 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, L 00080992-01 1775694 G270 0.00 1845.00
010110 4112 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 6135 SISTER CITIES INTERNA 00080944-01 201505060020G270 0.00 580.00
010110 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAG 00080942-01 8331 G270 0.00 80.00
010110 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAG 00080942-02 8368 G270 0.00 80.00
010110 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAG 00080942-03 8409 G270 0.00 80.00
010110 4650 MISCELLANEOUS CO 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER 00080951-01 257537704301G270 0.00 102.30